• Ideal for food-related applications
requiring maximum portability
• 3 models with flow rates ranging from
40 to 150 gpm
• 316 stainless steel wetted and fluid
center sections
• Easy to clean with its quick knock
down design

*  Displacement per cycle may vary based on suction condition, discharge head,
air pressure and fluid type
ORDERING INFORMATION
Inlet/ Seats
Outlet Size and O-rings Balls Diaphragms
FD1111 - 1040 1.5 in SST with PTFE PTFE PTFE
FD1122 - 1040 1.5 in SST with PTFE Santoprene Santoprene
FD1211 - 1040 1.5 in SST with EPDM PTFE PTFE
FD1222 - 1040 1.5 in SST with EPDM Santoprene Santoprene
FD2111 - 1590 2 in SST with PTFE PTFE PTFE
FD2122 - 1590 2 in SST with PTFE Santoprene Santoprene
FD2211 - 1590 2 in SST with EPDM PTFE PTFE
FD2222 - 1590 2 in SST with EPDM Santoprene Santoprene
FD3111 - 2150 2.5 in SST with PTFE PTFE PTFE
FD3122 - 2150 2.5 in SST with PTFE Santoprene Santoprene
FD3211 - 2150 2.5 in SST with EPDM PTFE PTFE
FD3222 - 2150 2.5 in SST with EPDM Santoprene Santoprene
Kits O-rings Balls Diaphragms
FK1111 - 1040 Fluid Repair PTFE O-rings PTFE PTFE
FK1122 - 1040 Fluid Repair PTFE O-rings Santoprene Santoprene
FK1211 - 1040 Fluid Repair EPDM O-rings PTFE PTFE
FK1222 - 1040 Fluid Repair EPDM O-rings Santoprene Santoprene
FK2111 - 1590 Fluid Repair PTFE O-rings PTFE PTFE
FK2122 - 1590 Fluid Repair PTFE O-rings Santoprene Santoprene
FK2211 - 1590 Fluid Repair EPDM O-rings PTFE PTFE
FK2222 - 1590 Fluid Repair EPDM O-rings Santoprene Santoprene
FK3111 - 2150 Fluid Repair PTFE O-rings PTFE PTFE
FK3122 - 2150 Fluid Repair PTFE O-rings Santoprene Santoprene
FK3211 - 2150 Fluid Repair EPDM O-rings PTFE PTFE
FK3222 - 2150 Fluid Repair EPDM O-rings Santoprene Santoprene
Graco Inc.
P.O. Box 1441 Minneapolis, MN 55440-1441
©2006 Graco Inc. | Form No. 320462 Rev. B 12/06 | Printed in U.S.A.